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Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Acrylic On Canvas By Summer Dye
Elizabeth Remington Floral Still Life- A
Pair Of Paintings - B

William Lemos Oil On Board Painting - A
Ben Avram Landscape Jerusalem Archway - A
Giuseppe Moretti Painting - A

Rozzler Oil Painting - A

Carsten Svensson Etching - B

Pastel On Paper - A

Bartos Oil On Canvas- A

Hannah Hirsch Cohen Painting - B

Qil Painting Signed Bernard - B
Mortimer Borne Still Life- A

Oil Landscape - A

Decorative Howitzer Shell - A

Folk Qil Painting - A

Brass Wall Hanging And Mirror - A
Wooden Easel - C

Serigraph AFTER Picasso

Genuine Picasso Print - A

Two Geishas- A

Wedgewood Rose And Cherubs - A
Ezra Brooks Decanters - A

Art Deco Lamp - B

Vanmark American Heroes and More - A
Antique Bowfront Curio Cabinet - C
Dragon Tea Set - A

Porcelain Fishermen - A

Teapot, Bowl and Tray - A

Lesney Land Rover - A

Lesney "Matchbox" SeriesNo. 22 - A
Collectible Cars - A

Collectible Toy Cars- A

V4

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 29 7:00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Toy Cars- A

Hot Wheels Fire Truck - A

Hot Wheels Toy Cars- A

Ice Cream Canteen - A

Toy Mercedes Benz Ambulance - A
Four Vehicles- A

Collectible Vehicles and Accessories- A
Collectible Toy Cars- A

Early Matchbox - A

Construction Vehicle Toys- B
Medal and More - B

Distinguished Service Cross - MD Nat, Guard -
B

Commendation Medal, More - B
Glassand Mugs- A

Sterling and Stainless Carving Set - A
Sterling Vanity Set - A

Fork and Cake Knife - A

Mid Century Brass Sunburst Sculpture - C
Milk Can- B

Vintage Kitchenalia- A

Jewelry Box and Contents - A

Jewelry Stand and Costume Jewelry - A
Copper-plated Water Pitcher - A

Horse Brass- A

Horse Brass- A

Vintage Bottle Opener - A

Horse brass and Mirror - A

1898-1900 Camera - B

Giant Padlock -B

Old-fashioned Manacles - A

Padlocks with Keys - A

Antique Hand Fan - A



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070

0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

Decorative Pieces - A
Meerschaum smoking pipe - A
Vintage Dunhill Clearview Compact - A

Decorative Pitcher with Tea Cups and Saucers -
A

Wedgewood - A

Curio Cabinet or Display Case- C
Red Decor - B

Lanterns- B

Vintage Railway Lantern - B
Lantern and Oil Cans- B
Glassware - A

Cigar Boxes- B

Crystal and Glass- B
Decanter - B

Crystal - B

Milk Glass Pieces - B
Lockswith Keys- A

Carved Animals- A

Gavels, Opera Glasses and More - A
Framed Embroidery - A
Bronze Crane Sculpture &€ B
Toy Jeeps- B

Tabletop cannon and more - A
Toy Cars- A

Wooden Doll - A

Cameraand Toy Truck - B
Structo Steel Toy - A

Display Cabinet - C
Decorative Chest - C

Vintage Pinups - A

Marbles and Marine Flares - A
Smoker's Delight - A

Brass Clock - A

Helmut Reuter Painting - A
Weather Station - B

Hugo Vilfred Pedersen Painting - B
Pietro DellaValle Painting - C
Rug-C

Vanity and Painting - A

Chair - B

Scales- A

Gree Relief Dish - A
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0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127

0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
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Title

Funky Gazelle- A

Baseball Cards - A

Japanese Embroidery - A

Penthouse Trading Cards &€ A
Beanie Babies- A

Ty Animas- A

New In Packaging Toys- A

Mirror - A

Marble, brass and bronze candelabrum
Marble, Brass and Bronze Clock - B
Marble, brass and bronze candelabra
Clock and Perfume - B

Books and Bookends - B

Lamp and Books - B

Pair of Bookshelves- C

Painting - B

Thom Ripple Painting - B
Remington Bronze - A

Beatles Plate and Paris Wyaitt Llanso Painting -
B

Vase and Bowl - A

Vintage Toys- B

N-Gauge Model Railroading - A
Perfection Clothes Drier - B
Oars- B

Emmanuel Mane-Katz Lithograph - C
Antique Scale-B

Vintage Lamp-A

Side Table-B

Punch bowl set-B

Lamps-A

Glass Bottles-A

Lladro Woman and child-B
Lladro Boy and Girl-B
Lladro Girl-B

Lladro-A

Lladro Boy-A

Lladro Boy and Bell-A
Glass Pitcher-B

Franklin Mint Statue-B
Lladro Birds-A

Carved Wood Statue-A

Iron Coin Banks-B



Lot

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193

Title

Glass swan and more-B
Bing & Grondahl Plates-B
Bing & Grondah Plates-B
Bing & Grondah Plates-B
Decorative Plates-B
Display Cases-C

Original Art-B

Jimi Hendrix Gold Record-B
KISS Gold Record-B
Large Punch Set-B
LargeVase-C
LargeVase-C

Vase-B

Nippon Vase-B

Two Paintings-A

Qil on Board-A

Vase-B

Vase-B

Vases-A

Souvenirs and more-B
Perfume Bottles-B
Antique Fan-A

Antique Vase-B

Music Bottle-A

Bowl and Jar-A

Vase-B

Noritake Tea set-A
Mustache Mug and more-A
China-A
Commemorative Plates-B
Cowboys and Indians-A
Matisse Print-A
Painting-A

Laforet Painting-A
George Esther painting and Clock-A
Lane Tables-C

Vintage Clock-A

Goebel Hummel Clock-A
Goebel Hummel-A
Goebel Hummel-A
Goebel Hummel-A
Goebel Hummel-A
Goebel Hummel-A
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Lot

0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
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Title

Beatrix Potter and more-A
Goebel Hummel-A

Goebel Hummel-A

Goebel Hummel and Stands-A
Americana Dolls-A
Antique Cradle-B

Vintage Dolls-A

Cabbage Patch and more-A
TY Specia Edition-A
Dolls-A

Hopi Kachina Statue-A
Ball and Chain-A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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